
 

 

 

2025 

Target Rifle South Australia 

State Championships 

 

 

 
  



 Target Rifle South Australia 
State Championships 2025  

Wingfield Range 
March 7-10 

______________________________________________________________________ 

 

Friday, March 7th 

 

 

 

Sub

1 2 Total

Kneeling 97 96 193

Prone 98 99 197

Standing 96 96 192

Kneeling 93 94 187

Prone 98 99 197

Standing 95 95 190

Kneeling 89 94 183

Prone 97 97 194

Standing 95 97 192

Kneeling 96 98 194

Prone 98 94 192

Standing 92 90 182

Kneeling 95 97 192

Prone 94 93 187

Standing 93 94 187

Kneeling 93 93 186

Prone 91 94 185

Standing 91 93 184

6 4579 CANE Emily 555-16x

5 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 566-17x

4 34515 CARTWRIGHT Olivia 568-22x

3 52018 BLAND Charlotte 569-20x

2 4484 CANE James 574-20x

50 Metres Three Position Shooting Australia                       
Team Qualification Round

Series
Total Remarks

1 51350 ROSSITER Jack 582-22x

Rank Bib No Name Nat Position
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Saturday, March 8th 

 

 

Sub

1 2 Total

Kneeling 97 98 195

Prone 98 97 195

Standing 94 97 191

Kneeling 92 96 188

Prone 99 97 196

Standing 93 96 189

Kneeling 96 96 192

Prone 97 98 195

Standing 91 90 181

Kneeling 94 90 184

Prone 98 98 196

Standing 90 98 188

Kneeling 93 96 189

Prone 97 95 192

Standing 89 95 184

Kneeling 91 91 182

Prone 99 96 195

Standing 91 96 187

Kneeling 91 90 181

Prone 95 95 190

Standing 85 86 171

7 27929 YOUNG Jadelyn 542-15x

6 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 564-13x

5 4579 CANE Emily 565-20x

4 52018 BLAND Charlotte 568-17x

3 34515 CARTWRIGHT Olivia 568-25x

2 4484 CANE James 573-28x

50 Metres Three Position Championship Competition 

Series
Total Remarks

1 51350 ROSSITER Jack 581-20x

Rank Bib No Name Nat Position
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Saturday, March 8th 

 

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 51350 ROSSITER Jack 101.9 101 101.9 101.8 103.9 102.4 612.9

2 20275 WRIGHT David 104.6 102.9 98.9 102.5 102.4 101.5 612.8

3 4484 CANE James 102.6 102.8 99.1 100.7 100.6 103.3 609.1

4 51893 SEVELJ Andrew 101.4 101.4 102.5 101.3 100.7 101.2 608.5

5 50209 EYERS Peter 100.2 101.8 99.8 99.5 100.6 99.2 601.1

6 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 98.6 100 98.6 101.1 98.7 102.1 599.1

7 51632 FLEMING Robin 99.6 100.6 100.8 98.5 99.3 99.6 598.4

8 52240 PIKE Noah 98.1 99.4 98.4 99.5 102.2 99.5 597.1

9 27929 YOUNG Jadelyn 100.1 99.8 99.2 98 98.3 99.3 594.7

10 52322 GAO Peng 97.1 99.4 98.6 98.3 100.6 100.6 594.6

11 52018 BLAND Charlotte 100.6 97 101.9 99.6 97.1 98.2 594.4

12 33482 BREEZE Angela 100.4 100.2 94.7 99.3 101.6 98.1 594.3

13 4579 CANE Emily 98.9 95.6 98.1 96.6 100.4 103.9 593.5

14 30812 HART Ken 97.2 99.2 98.4 100.4 99.1 97.8 592.1

15 34622 YOUNG Darcee 99.4 98.6 92.9 97.3 100.2 100.6 589

16 50968 LOWE Jason 101.2 100.5 96.2 95.6 97.7 96.9 588.1

17 51834 IWANICKI Chris 95.5 101.6 94.5 95.5 100.3 99.5 586.9

18 52041 NEWELL Samantha 95.1 93 96.7 97.6 98 99.4 579.8

19 52298 DUNCAN Jonathon 97.8 97.2 94.9 95.8 94.6 93.7 574

20 51997 IRVIN-SPECK Andrew 94.2 95.9 96.9 94 97.2 95.2 573.4

21 51631 SMITH Brian 91.8 95.7 93.2 84.6 83.8 87.3 536.4

22 34515 CARTWRIGHT Olivia 98.9 99.6 100.9 60.8 DNF

50 Metres Prone Championship

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
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1 51350 Rossiter Jack A SA 101.9 101 101.9 101.8 103.9 102.4 612.9

2 20275 Wright David A NSW 104.6 102.9 98.9 102.5 102.4 101.5 612.8

51893 SEVELJ Andrew A WA 101.4 101.4 102.5 101.3 100.7 101.2 608.5

50209 Eyers Peter A SA 100.2 101.8 99.8 99.5 100.6 99.2 601.1

52018 Bland Charlotte A   J SA 100.6 97 101.9 99.6 97.1 98.2 594.4

50 Metres Prone Graded Championship

A GRADE

1 4484 Cane James B      J Qld 102.6 102.8 99.1 100.7 100.6 103.3 609.1

2 52055 Eylander Matilda B  J SA 98.6 100 98.6 101.1 98.7 102.1 599.1

3 51632 Fleming Robin B SA 99.6 100.6 100.8 98.5 99.3 99.6 598.4

4 52240 Pike Noah B      J SA 98.1 99.4 98.4 99.5 102.2 99.5 597.1

5 27929 Young Jadelyn B   J NSW 100.1 99.8 99.2 98 98.3 99.3 594.7

6 52322 Gao Peng B SA 97.1 99.4 98.6 98.3 100.6 100.6 594.6

7 33482 Breeze Angela B VIC 100.4 100.2 94.7 99.3 101.6 98.1 594.3

8 4579 Cane Emily B      J Qld 98.9 95.6 98.1 96.6 100.4 103.9 593.5

9 30812 Hart Ken B VIC 97.2 99.2 98.4 100.4 99.1 97.8 592.1

10 34622 Young Darcee B      J Vic 99.4 98.6 92.9 97.3 100.2 100.6 589

11 50968 Lowe Jason B SA 101.2 100.5 96.2 95.6 97.7 96.9 588.1

34515 Cartwright Olivia B   J VIC 98.9 99.6 100.9 60.8 0 0 DNF

51318 Beattie Joel B SA DNS

B GRADE

1 51834 Iwanicki Christopher C SA 95.5 101.6 94.5 95.5 100.3 99.5 586.9

2 52041 Newell Samantha C   J SA 95.1 93 96.7 97.6 98 99.4 579.8

3 52298 Duncan Jonathan C SA 97.8 97.2 94.9 95.8 94.6 93.7 574

4 51997 Irvin-Speck Andrew C SA 94.2 95.9 96.9 94 97.2 95.2 573.4

5 51631 Smith Brian C SA 91.8 95.7 93.2 84.6 83.8 87.3 536.4

C GRADE

1 4484 Cane James B      J Qld 102.6 102.8 99.1 100.7 100.6 103.3 609.1

2 52055 Eylander Matilda B  J SA 98.6 100 98.6 101.1 98.7 102.1 599.1

3 52240 Pike Noah B      J SA 98.1 99.4 98.4 99.5 102.2 99.5 597.1

4 27929 Young Jadelyn B   J NSW 100.1 99.8 99.2 98 98.3 99.3 594.7

5 52018 Bland Charlotte A   J SA 100.6 97 101.9 99.6 97.1 98.2 594.4

6 4579 Cane Emily B      J Qld 98.9 95.6 98.1 96.6 100.4 103.9 593.5

7 34622 Young Darcee B      J Vic 99.4 98.6 92.9 97.3 100.2 100.6 589

8 52041 Newell Samantha C   J SA 95.1 93 96.7 97.6 98 99.4 579.8

9 34515 Cartwright Olivia B   J VIC 98.9 99.6 100.9 60.8 0 0 DNF

JUNIORS
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 51505 ADAMS Tony 104.7 103.1 102.5 104.4 103.9 105.2 623.8

2 52210 JONES Brett 100.6 102.7 103.1 100.9 103.8 103.6 614.7

3 51917 WOODS Ray 100.6 99.5 101.5 100.9 99.6 101.9 604

4 52166 JAEGER Margaret 98.9 97.9 105 98.1 100.3 98.1 598.3

5 100116 OSBORNE Acacia 94.8 91.1 92 98.3 95.2 99.4 570.8

6 51557 KLEMM David 94.8 94.6 95.9 97.3 94.6 88.6 565.8

1 51505 Adams Anthony SA A   104.7 103.1 102.5 104.4 103.9 105.2 623.8
2 52210 Jones Brett SA A   100.6 102.7 103.1 100.9 103.8 103.6 614.7
3 51917 Woods Raymond SA A   100.6 99.5 101.5 100.9 99.6 101.9 604

1 52166 Jaeger Margaret SA B 98.9 97.9 105 98.1 100.3 98.1 598.3
2 1E+05 Osborn Acacia SA B    J 94.8 91.1 92 98.3 95.2 99.4 570.8
3 51557 Klemm David SA B   94.8 94.6 95.9 97.3 94.6 88.6 565.8

10 Metres Supported Air Rifle  Championship

OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

A  GRADE

B GRADE

Rank Bib No Name Nat

Series

Total Remarks
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 52166 JAEGER Margaret 96.2 89.5 96.8 100.4 98.3 94.5 575.7

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 52344 MCINNES Isaac 74.6 64.7 79.3 76.5 63.6 71.6 430.3

10 Metres R3 Prone  Championship

10 Metres VIP Prone Championship

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks

Total RemarksRank Bib No Name Nat
Series
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Position number Name Fname Grade State 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 107 La Macchia Adrian WA A 97.01 95.00 99.01 99.03 98.02 95.00 583.07
2 105 Adams Anthony SA A    96.02 98.01 98.01 95.03 96.02 99.03 582.12
3 104 Keen David SA A 95.00 99.03 93.00 98.00 97.01 98.01 580.05
4 106 Burridge William SA B 95.02 93.01 96.00 95.01 95.01 98.03 572.08
5 102 Muehlberg Morian SA A 95.01 93.00 93.02 98.02 95.01 95.01 569.07
6 101 Smith Douglas SA B    92.01 91.00 92.00 96.01 96.02 92.00 559.04
7 103 Watson Frank SA A 95.01 91.00 92.00 91.00 95.01 94.00 558.02

Position number Name Fname Grade State 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 107 La Macchia Adrian WA A    97.01 95.00 99.01 99.03 98.02 95.00 583.07
2 105 Adams Anthony SA A 96.02 98.01 98.01 95.03 96.02 99.03 582.12
3 104 Keen David SA A 95.00 99.03 93.00 98.00 97.01 98.01 580.05
4 102 Muehlberg Morian SA A 95.01 93.00 93.02 98.02 95.01 95.01 569.07
5 103 Watson Frank SA A 95.01 91.00 92.00 91.00 95.01 94.00 558.02

Position number Name Fname Grade State 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 106 Burridge William SA B 95.02 93.01 96.00 95.01 95.01 98.03 572.08
2 101 Smith Douglas SA B    92.01 91.00 92.00 96.01 96.02 92.00 559.04

20 metres Class 1 Benchrest

OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

A  GRADE

B  GRADE
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Position number Name Fname Grade State 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 202 Capper Graham SA Open 100.04 100.01 98.01 100.04 100.03 99.04 597.17
2 204 Keen David SA Open 100.04 95.00 99.03 100.03 99.03 100.03 593.16
3 205 Burridge William SA Open 98.03 97.00 98.03 99.02 98.00 97.03 587.11
4 203 La Macchia Adrian WA Open 96.00 98.02 93.02 98.02 100.04 99.01 584.11
5 207 Cresp Mark SA Open 97.01 94.02 98.04 99.07 96.03 98.02 582.19
6 201 Gao Peng SA Open 96.01 95.00 99.01 96.02 97.03 96.00 579.07
7 206 Podkowinski Alex SA Open DNS

20m Benchrest Class 2 Championship Results

OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP
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PositionnumberName Fname Grade State 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 308 Keen David SA A 100.06 100.06 100.03 100.08 100.07 100.05 600.35
2 303 Cresp Mark SA A     100.03 100.05 100.04 100.06 100.04 100.04 600.26
3 305 Klemm David SA A     100.05 100.07 100.03 100.04 99.02 99.03 598.24
4 316 Sevelj Andrew WA B 100.03 99.03 100.03 99.02 100.04 100.04 598.19
5 315 Capper Graham SA A 100.06 99.03 100.03 100.03 100.00 98.03 597.18
6 314 Smith Douglas SA B 97.02 99.05 100.06 100.06 100.04 100.04 596.27
7 312 Lowe Jason SA B 98.02 100.01 99.02 100.02 99.02 100.06 596.15
8 304 Watson Frank SA C 100.01 98.01 100.06 99.00 99.03 99.04 595.15
9 317 Gao Peng SA B 99.06 99.01 99.03 98.02 99.02 100.03 594.17

11 306 Lloyd Nigel SA B 99.01 98.04 100.02 99.01 99.02 99.01 594.11
12 311 Burridge William SA A  100.04 99.03 98.03 99.04 98.05 99.07 593.26
13 309 La Macchia Adrian WA B 99.03 99.03 98.03 98.05 100.05 99.03 593.22
14 310 Hart Ken VIC B 98.05 99.03 97.02 100.04 99.03 100.03 593.2
15 319 Lloyd Emma SA C     J 98.02 98.02 98.02 98.03 99.02 96.00 587.11
16 318 Thomas Herb VIC B 96.01 98.01 98.03 97.04 99.01 98.06 586.16
17 313 Smith Rickman SA B?? 96.00 96.03 98.02 97.02 98.01 97.04 582.12
18 301 Thomas Gwen VIC C 99.03 99.01 99.04 99.01 98.03 70.02 564.14

20m Benchrest Class 3 Championship Results

OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

1 308 Keen David SA A 100.06 100.06 100.03 100.08 100.07 100.05 600.35
2 303 Cresp Mark SA A     100.03 100.05 100.04 100.06 100.04 100.04 600.26
3 305 Klemm David SA A     100.05 100.07 100.03 100.04 99.02 99.03 598.24
4 315 Capper Graham SA A 100.06 99.03 100.03 100.03 100.00 98.03 597.18

A GRADE

1 316 Sevelj Andrew WA B 100.03 99.03 100.03 99.02 100.04 100.04 598.19
2 314 Smith Douglas SA B 97.02 99.05 100.06 100.06 100.04 100.04 596.27
3 312 Lowe Jason SA B 98.02 100.01 99.02 100.02 99.02 100.06 596.15
4 317 Gao Peng SA B 99.06 99.01 99.03 98.02 99.02 100.03 594.17
5 306 Lloyd Nigel SA B 99.01 98.04 100.02 99.01 99.02 99.01 594.11
6 311 Burridge William SA B 100.04 99.03 98.03 99.04 98.05 99.07 593.26
7 309 La Macchia Adrian WA B 99.03 99.03 98.03 98.05 100.05 99.03 593.22
8 310 Hart Ken VIC B 98.05 99.03 97.02 100.04 99.03 100.03 593.20
9 318 Thomas Herb VIC B 96.01 98.01 98.03 97.04 99.01 98.06 586.16

10 313 Smith Rickman SA B?? 96.00 96.03 98.02 97.02 98.01 97.04 582.12

B GRADE

1 319 Lloyd Emma SA C  J 98.02 98.02 98.02 98.03 99.02 96.00 587.11
2 301 Thomas Gwen VIC C 99.03 99.01 99.04 99.01 98.03 70.02 564.14

C  GRADE

1 319 Lloyd Emma SA C J 98.02 98.02 98.02 98.03 99.02 96.00 587.11
JUNIOR
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Position number Name Fname State Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 51268 Keen David SA A 100.03 96.01 99.04 99.02 97.01 95.01 586.12
2 50057 Cresp Mark SA A 96.01 96.03 97.01 96.01 94.00 98.02 577.08
3 2333 La Macchia Adrian WA A 95.01 96.02 98.04 98.04 94.01 95.00 576.12
4 51505 Adams Anthony SA A 95.01 95.02 95.00 94.00 94.01 98.02 571.06
5 52110 Jones Brett SA A 95.00 93.01 97.02 94.01 93.00 97.03 569.07
6 51917 Woods Raymond SA A 95.03 94.01 94.00 89.01 93.00 93.01 558.06

20 Metres Open Air Rifle Benchrest
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Sunday, March 9th 

 

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 51505 ADAMS Tony 100 98 99 97 100 98 592.38

2 50025 MUEHLBERG Morian 98 98 99 99 100 95 589.32

3 2333 LAMACHIA Adrian 99 98 99 98 97 96 587.28

4 51955 BURRIDGE Bill 100 98 98 95 98 98 587.27

5 52185 VAWSER Ray 98 98 99 97 97 97 586.36

6 51266 CLARKE Peter 97 97 97 98 97 98 584.29

7 51268 KEEN David 98 96 98 96 98 97 583.29

8 51078 SMITH Douglas 96 97 96 97 97 96 579.26

9 52110 JONES Brett 96 97 95 95 97 95 575.23

10 52115 SANAN Sandeep 97 91 96 97 95 96 572.21

11 51358 WATSON Frank 91 97 96 96 92 96 568.15

Remarks

50 metres Benchrest  Class 1 Championship

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total

Pos number Name State GRADE 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 51505 Adams Anthony SA A 100 98 99 97 100 98 592.38
2 50025 Muehlberg Morian SA A 98 98 99 99 100 95 589.32
3 2333 La Macchia Adrian WA A 99 98 99 98 97 96 587.28
4 51268 Keen David SA A 98 96 98 96 98 97 583.29
5 51358 Watson Frank SA A 91 97 96 96 92 96 568.15

1 51955 Burridge William SA B 100 98 98 95 98 98 587.27
2 52185 Vawser Raymond SA B 98 98 99 97 97 97 586.36
3 51266 Clarke Peter SA B 97 97 97 98 97 98 584.29
4 51078 Smith Douglas SA B 96 97 96 97 97 96 579.26
5 52110 Jones Brett SA B 96 97 95 95 97 95 575.23
6 52115 Sanan Sandeep SA B 97 91 96 97 95 96 572.21
7 51917 Woods Raymond SA B DNS

50 Metres Benchrest Class 1 Graded Championship

A GRADE

B GRADE
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Sunday, March 9th 

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 51612 CAPPER Graham 99 99 99 100 100 99 596-42x

2 51268 KEEN David 99 99 99 99 99 99 594-40x

3 2333 LAMACHIA Adrian 99 99 99 99 98 100 594-32x

4 50057 CRESP Mark 98 99 100 96 97 99 589-35x

5 51026 FRICK Andrew 99 99 99 94 95 98 584-25x

6 52322 GAO Peng 99 97 99 95 95 95 580-26x

7 51955 BURRIDGE Bill 94 95 97 97 92 95 570-13x

Remarks

50 metres Benchrest  Class 2 Championship

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total
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Sunday, March 9th 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 51612 CAPPER Graham 100 100 100 100 100 100 600.56

2 51557 KLEMM David 100 100 100 100 100 100 600.55

2 51268 KEEN David 100 100 100 100 100 100 600.49

3 51358 WATSON Frank 100 100 99 100 100 100 599.46

4 51266 CLARKE Peter 100 100 100 100 99 99 598.43

5 2333 LAMACHIA Adrian 100 99 100 99 100 100 598.42

6 51997 IRVIN-SPECK Andrew 100 100 99 100 99 100 598.42

7 52110 JONES Brett 99 99 100 100 99 100 597.36

8 50057 CRESP Mark 98 100 100 100 98 100 596.5

9 51893 SEVELJ Andrew 98 100 98 100 99 100 595.44

10 51955 BURRIDGE Bill 100 99 99 98 100 99 595.42

11 52322 GAO Peng 100 99 99 99 100 98 595.4

12 52115 SANAN Sandeep 100 99 100 98 98 99 594.3

13 52392 LLOYD Emma 99 99 99 98 98 100 593.44

14 30812 HART Ken 98 99 99 99 100 98 593.41

15 51451 LLOYD Nigel 97 99 100 99 98 99 592.41

16 50968 LOWE Jason 98 97 97 100 100 98 590.33

17 51078 SMITH Douglas 99 97 99 96 99 100 590.31

18 51026 FRICK Andrew 96 97 99 98 98 99 587.39

19 30115 THOMAS Herb 99 94 99 98 97 95 582.25

20 51077 SMITH Rickman 96 97 96 96 98 98 581.27

21 30516 THOMAS Gwen 96 99 96 98 99 91 579.21

50 metres Benchrest  Class 3 Championship

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
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Position number Name Grade State 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 51612 Capper Graham SA A 100 100 100 100 100 100 600.56

2 51557 Klemm David SA A 100 100 100 100 100 100 600.55

3 51268 Keen David SA A 100 100 100 100 100 100 600.49

4 51266 Clarke Peter SA A 100 100 100 100 99 99 598.43

5 50057 Cresp Mark SA A 98 100 100 100 98 100 596.50

6 51142 Helbig Roy SA A DNS

1 2333 La Macchia Adrian WA B 100 99 100 99 100 100 598.42

2 51997 Irvin-Speck Andrew SA B 100 100 99 100 99 100 598.42

3 51893 SEVELJ Andrew WA B 98 100 98 100 99 100 595.44

4 51955 Burridge William SA B 100 99 99 98 100 99 595.42

5 52322 Gao Peng SA B 100 99 99 99 100 98 595.40

6 52115 Sanan Sandeep B 100 99 100 98 98 99 594.30

7 30812 Hart Ken VIC B 98 99 99 99 100 98 593.41

8 51451 Lloyd Nigel SA B 97 99 100 99 98 99 592.41

9 50968 Lowe Jason SA B 98 97 97 100 100 98 590.33

10 51078 Smith Douglas SA B 99 97 99 96 99 100 590.31

11 51026 Frick Andrew SA B 96 97 99 98 98 99 587.39

12 30115 Thomas Herb VIC B 99 94 99 98 97 95 582.25

13 51077 Smith Rickman SA B 96 97 96 96 98 98 581.27

1 51358 Watson Frank SA C 100 100 99 100 100 100 599.46

2 52110 Jones Brett SA C 99 99 100 100 99 100 597.36

3 52392 Lloyd Emma SA C    J 99 99 99 98 98 100 593.44

4 30516 Thomas Gwen VIC C 96 99 96 98 99 91 579.21

1 52392 Lloyd Emma SA C    J 99 99 99 98 98 100 593.44

JUNIOR

50 Metres Benchrest Class 3 Graded Championship
A GRADE

B GRADE

C GRADE
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 51350 ROSSITER Jack 104.6 106.6 105.7 105.7 104.9 105.2 632.7

2 52018 BLAND Charlotte 105.3 105.9 103 106.1 104.5 105.8 630.6

3 34515 CARTWRIGHT Olivia 102.9 104.2 105.1 106.3 104.1 103.8 626.4

4 51743 HOBERG Alex 103.7 104.3 104.5 103.5 104.3 104.8 625.1

5 52151 WANG Angie 102.8 104.2 104.9 104.7 102.5 105.4 624.5

6 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 104.3 103.9 103.2 102.6 103.6 105.7 623.3

7 4579 CANE Emily 103.1 103.7 103.7 103.7 103.9 103.6 621.7

8 4484 CANE James 102.5 102.9 101.5 103 105 103.1 618

9 34768 SAITZ Rachael 102.8 100.3 102.9 103.3 104.9 103.5 617.7

10 27929 YOUNG Jadelyn 102.4 104.4 103.7 100.5 104.4 102.3 617.7

11 2741 LI Lucas (Zechao) 105 102.6 102 99.2 101.7 101.7 612.2

12 34852 PONIPIREDDY Teeshita 103.5 100.3 103.4 101.4 100 98.7 607.3

13 52041 NEWELL Samantha 100.5 97.4 102.9 100.1 103.1 101.6 605.6

14 34622 YOUNG Darcee 100.6 100.8 98.6 102.9 101.7 100.6 605.2

15 4888 CHEN Kevin 99.9 97.9 96.6 98.6 100.9 97.8 591.7

16 52390 LANG Hannah 95.9 97.5 93.2 100.9 100.7 97 585.2

17 52341 LIU Edwin 92.8 95.8 101.2 96.2 92.9 90.3 569.2

18 52200 PHAM Trieu 87 93 93.7 92.7 98 95.9 560.3

19 52346 BARAN Coby 92.2 94.2 91.1 93 93.8 94.6 558.9

20 52375 CHOUDHARY Sheya 82.6 92.5 96.4 94.3 92.5 94.7 553

21 52311 SINGH Jashanpreet 89.8 77.2 86.6 87.7 90.9 89.7 521.9

10 Metres Air Rifle Championship

Total RemarksRank Bib No Name Nat
Series
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52.5 105.8 127.4 148.4 169.3 189.7 211.3 232.4 253.6

10.8 10.9 10.8 10.6 10.6 10.3 10.8 10.4 10.8

10.4 10.6 10.8 10.4 10.3 10.1 10.8 10.7 10.4

10.1 10.5

10.8 10.8

10.4 10.5

52.2 105.4 127 148.2 169.5 190.2 210.9 232.1 252.5

10.4 10.6 10.7 10.6 10.8 10.3 10.2 10.6 10.7

10.2 10.5 10.9 10.6 10.5 10.4 10.5 10.6 9.7

10.8 10.6

10.3 10.9

10.5 10.6

53.8 105.6 126.8 147.1 168 188.9 209 229.8

10.7 10.1 10.6 9.6 10.5 10.7 10.1 10.7

10.7 10.3 10.6 10.7 10.4 10.2 10 10.1

10.9 10.6

10.7 10.5

10.8 10.3

51.8 102.4 123.6 144.7 165 185.3 205.5

10 10.4 10.3 10.5 10.1 10.2 10.5

10.2 9.5 10.9 10.6 10.2 10.1 9.7

10.3 9.9

10.9 10.1

10.4 10.7

52.1 103.1 123.5 143.8 164.6 185

10.5 10.1 10.2 10.5 10.7 10.1

10.4 10.3 10.2 9.8 10.1 10.3

10.6 10.1

10.3 10.7

10.3 9.8

51.6 102.1 122.9 144 164

10.7 10.5 10.5 10.8 9.7

10.6 9.4 10.3 10.3 10.3

9.9 10.7

10.2 9.7

10.2 10.2

50.4 101.4 121.9 142

10.6 10 10 10.2

10 10.3 10.5 9.9

9.8 10.2

10.2 9.7

9.8 10.8

50.7 101.2 120.7
9 9.8 9.9

10.4 10 9.6

10.7 9.9

10.3 10.3

10.3 10.5

10 Metres Air Rifle Final

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 51350 ROSSITER Jack 253.6

Rank Bib No Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage

3 51743 HOBERG Alex 229.8

2 52018 BLAND Charlotte 252.5

205.5

5 52151 WANG Angie 185

4 52055 EYLANDER Matilda

6 34515 CARTWRIGHT Olivia 164

1427 4579 CANE Emily

8 4484 CANE James 120.7
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Sunday, March 9th 

 

 

A GRADE

51350 Rossiter Jack SA A 104.6 106.6 105.7 105.7 104.9 105.2 632.7

52018 Bland Charlotte SA A   J 105.3 105.9 103 106.1 104.5 105.8 630.6

34515 Cartwright Olivia VIC A   J 102.9 104.2 105.1 106.3 104.1 103.8 626.4

51743 Hoberg Alex SA A 103.7 104.3 104.5 103.5 104.3 104.8 625.1

52151 Wang Angie SA A     J 102.8 104.2 104.9 104.7 102.5 105.4 624.5

52055 Eylander Matilda SA A   J 104.3 103.9 103.2 102.6 103.6 105.7 623.3

4579 Cane Emily Qld A     J 103.1 103.7 103.7 103.7 103.9 103.6 621.7

4484 Cane James Qld A     J 102.5 102.9 101.5 103 105 103.1 618.0

34768 Saitz Rachael Vic A 102.8 100.3 102.9 103.3 104.9 103.5 617.7

10 Metres Graded Air Rifle Championship

Grades

B GRADE

27929 Young Jadelyn NSW B      J 102.4 104.4 103.7 100.5 104.4 102.3 617.7

2741 Li Zechao Qld B      J 105 102.6 102 99.2 101.7 101.7 612.2

34852 Ponipireddy Teeshita VIC B      J 103.5 100.3 103.4 101.4 100 98.7 607.3

52041 Newell Samantha SA B      J 100.5 97.4 102.9 100.1 103.1 101.6 605.6

34622 Young Darcee Vic B      J 100.6 100.8 98.6 102.9 101.7 100.6 605.2
C GRADE

4888 Chen Kevin Qld C     J 99.9 97.9 96.6 98.6 100.9 97.8 591.7

52390 Lang Hannah SA C    J 95.9 97.5 93.2 100.9 100.7 97 585.2

52341 Liu Edwin SA C     J 92.8 95.8 101.2 96.2 92.9 90.3 569.2

52200 Pham Trieu SA C 87 93 93.7 92.7 98 95.9 560.3

52346 Baran Coby SA C    J 92.2 94.2 91.1 93 93.8 94.6 558.9

52375 Choudhary Shreya SA C   J 82.6 92.5 96.4 94.3 92.5 94.7 553.0

52311 Singh Jashanpreet SA C     J 89.8 77.2 86.6 87.7 90.9 89.7 521.9

Juniors
1 52018 Bland Charlotte SA A   J 105.3 105.9 103 106.1 104.5 105.8 630.6

2 34515 Cartwright Olivia VIC A   J 102.9 104.2 105.1 106.3 104.1 103.8 626.4

3 52151 Wang Angie SA A     J 102.8 104.2 104.9 104.7 102.5 105.4 624.5

4 52055 Eylander Matilda SA A   J 104.3 103.9 103.2 102.6 103.6 105.7 623.3

5 4579 Cane Emily Qld A     J 103.1 103.7 103.7 103.7 103.9 103.6 621.7

6 4484 Cane James Qld A     J 102.5 102.9 101.5 103 105 103.1 618

7 27929 Young Jadelyn NSW B      J 102.4 104.4 103.7 100.5 104.4 102.3 617.7

8 2741 Li Zechao Qld B      J 105 102.6 102 99.2 101.7 101.7 612.2

9 34852 Ponipireddy Teeshita VIC B      J 103.5 100.3 103.4 101.4 100 98.7 607.3

10 52041 Newell Samantha SA B      J 100.5 97.4 102.9 100.1 103.1 101.6 605.6

11 34622 Young Darcee Vic B      J 100.6 100.8 98.6 102.9 101.7 100.6 605.2

12 4888 Chen Kevin Qld C     J 99.9 97.9 96.6 98.6 100.9 97.8 591.7

13 52390 Lang Hannah SA C    J 95.9 97.5 93.2 100.9 100.7 97 585.2

14 52341 Liu Edwin SA C     J 92.8 95.8 101.2 96.2 92.9 90.3 569.2

15 52346 Baran Coby SA C    J 92.2 94.2 91.1 93 93.8 94.6 558.9

16 52375 Choudhary Shreya SA C   J 82.6 92.5 96.4 94.3 92.5 94.7 553

17 52311 Singh Jashanpreet SA C     J 89.8 77.2 86.6 87.7 90.9 89.7 521.9
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Monday March 10th 

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 51350 ROSSITER Jack 105.9 105.6 104.8 106.2 105.6 106.2 634.3

2 52018 BLAND Charlotte 104.8 103.9 105.5 105.2 103.7 105.1 628.2

3 51743 HOBERG Alex 106.2 104.4 103.5 104.9 106 102 627

4 34515 CARTWRIGHT Olivia 104.8 105.7 105.2 103 103.7 104.1 626.5

5 34768 SAITZ Rachael 105.2 104 103.8 105.1 103.5 102.9 624.5

6 4579 CANE Emily 105 104.4 104.7 103 103.1 104.1 624.3

7 52151 WANG Angie 104.9 101.8 104.6 104.1 105.3 103.5 624.2

8 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 102.6 104.2 104.4 104.3 105.3 103.3 624.1

9 4484 CANE James 104.3 104.5 103.1 104.3 103.9 102.1 622.2

10 34622 YOUNG Darcee 102.6 100.2 102.9 104.2 102.7 103.1 615.7

11 27929 YOUNG Jadelyn 102.4 101.4 101.5 100.8 103.8 103.8 613.7

12 34852 PONIPIREDDY Teeshita 103.1 101.1 100.5 101.1 102.8 100.7 609.3

13 2741 LI Lucas (Zechao) 101.2 102.1 101.1 99.8 100.9 101.6 606.7

14 4888 CHEN Kevin 99.2 99.2 101 99 102.7 100.2 601.3

15 52041 NEWELL Samantha 101.1 98.5 101 100.9 96.8 101.4 599.7

16 52390 LANG Hannah 97.6 96.2 93.9 96.9 100.2 100.7 585.5

17 52375 CHOUDHARY Sheya 97.1 99.2 95.1 96.5 96.4 98.9 583.2

18 52346 BARAN Coby 93.4 96.5 97 93.8 95.3 101.1 577.1

Total Remarks

Air Rifle Qualification Round

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series
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51.8 105 126.6 147.3 168.1 188.9 209.9 230.6 251.8

9.9 10.8 10.8 10.3 10.5 10.4 10.8 10.4 10.6

10.5 10.5 10.8 10.4 10.3 10.4 10.2 10.3 10.6

10.9 10.4

10.4 10.6

10.1 10.9

51.8 105.4 125.7 146.4 167.5 187.3 208.6 230.4 250.5

10.2 10.8 10.1 10.7 10.5 9.4 10.8 10.9 10

10.5 10.5 10.2 10 10.6 10.4 10.5 10.9 10.1

10.5 10.6

10.3 10.9

10.3 10.8

51 103.5 124.3 145.4 166.6 187.9 209.2 229.9

10.2 10.5 10.3 10.4 10.6 10.9 10.5 10.6

9.6 10.7 10.5 10.7 10.6 10.4 10.8 10.1

10.5 10.1

10 10.5

10.7 10.7

52.4 103.8 124.4 145.3 166.6 187.9 208.2

10.4 9.9 10.2 10.3 10.6 10.5 10.2

10.2 10.3 10.4 10.6 10.7 10.8 10.1

10.9 10.5

10.6 10.4

10.3 10.3

51.3 103.9 124.8 146 166.9 186.7

10.6 10.1 10.6 10.8 10.3 9.6

10.1 10.4 10.3 10.4 10.6 10.2

10.5 10.9

9.8 10.8

10.3 10.4

53 104 124.8 145 166.6

10.4 10.9 10.6 10.3 10.7

10.7 10 10.2 9.9 10.9

10.2 10.1

10.9 9.5

10.8 10.5

50.5 102.8 123.3 143.5

10.5 10.7 10.1 10.2

9.8 10.5 10.4 10

10.7 10.3

9.8 10.2

9.7 10.6

52 103.1 123.2

10.2 10.1 10.4

10.7 10 9.7

10.3 10.7

10.6 10.8

10.2 9.5

8 4484 CANE James 123.2

143.57 52151 WANG Angie

166.6 SO6 34515
CARTWRIGHT 
Olivia

208.2

5 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 186.7

4 34768 SAITZ Rachael

3 52018 BLAND Charlotte 229.9

2 4579 CANE Emily 250.5

Total Remarks

1 51350 ROSSITER Jack 251.8

Rank Bib No Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination

Air Rifle Qualification Round - Final


